
ESP - Darlene Miller admiller@smcps.org

CERT - Peter Farrell pafarrell@smcps.org

CERT - Bethany Alvey blalvey@smcps.org

ESP - MaryAnn Tomasic matomasic@smcps.org

CERT - Pat Gronert psgronert@smcps.org

CERT - Cindy Baden clbaden@smcps.org

ESP - Tracy Lumpkins talumpkins@smcps.org

ESP - Dwayne Hancock dwhancock@smcps.org

CERT - Wendy Farrell wjfarrell@smcps.org

ESP - Brian Glasper bkglasper@smcps.org

CERT - Arnold Skinner atskinner@smcps.org

CERT - Melinda Kearns mmkearns@smcps.org

ESP - Lorie Joy lvjoy@smcps.org

CERT - Camie Noe clnoe@smcps.org

CERT - Lyndee Henrichsen lmhenrichsen@smcps.org

CERT - Laurie Butler lmbutler@smcps.org

CERT - Jenifer Kearns jjkearns@smcps.org

CERT - Ariana Paribello amparibello@smcps.org

ESP - Carol Lowmiller cmlowmiller@smcps.org

ESP - Jennifer Knight jaknight@smcps.org

ESP - Tiffany Thompson tmthompson@smcps.org

CERT - Corinne Koladay cakoladay@smcps.org

CERT - Jennifer Lanterman jslanterman@smcps.org

ESP - Claulette Jordan cejordan@smcps.org

CERT - Lori Swick lgswick@smcps.org

ESP - Stephanie Kitchen sykitchen@smcps.org

ESP - Tyler Sokolowski tmsokolowski@smcps.org

CERT - Kim Woodburn kmwoodburn@smcps.org

Information Technology 

ESP - Angelia Rollins adrollins@smcps.org

ESP - Heather Huff hrhuff@smcps.org

CERT - Kristie Mattingly kamattingly@smcps.org

CERT - Lauren Neitz lkneitz@smcps.org

CERT - Jocelyn Sage jrsage@smcps.org

CERT - Amy Day asday@smcps.org

EASMC Association Reps 2025-2026 (2.2.26)

Email Address

Leonardtown

Elementary School

Hollywood

Elementary School

Green Holly

Elementary School

George Washington 

Carver Elementary School

Captain Walter F. Duke

Elementary School

Benjamin Banneker

Elementary School

Great Mills 

High School

Evergreen

Elementary School

Leonardtown Central Offices 

(Moakley Street)

Greenview Knolls

Elementary School

Leonardtown

High School

Esperanza

Middle School

SMCPS Work Site or 

Attendance Affiliation
Representative Name

Chesapeake Public 

Charter School 

Chopticon 

High School

Division of 

Supporting Services

Dr. James A. Forrest Career 

& Tech Center

Dynard

Elementary School
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EASMC Association Reps 2025-2026 (2.2.26)

Email Address

Benjamin Banneker

Elementary School

SMCPS Work Site or 

Attendance Affiliation
Representative Name

CERT - Tammy Payne tjpayne@smcps.org

ESP - Blanca Rematt bmrematt@smcps.org

ESP - Elaine Deems emdeems@smcps.org

CERT - Megan Czechanski mlczechanski@smcps.org

CERT - April Wathen aawathen@smcps.org

CERT - Mary Monaco mkmonaco@smcps.org

CERT - Jennifer Strayer jlstrayer@smcps.org

ESP - Thelma Scott tascott@smcps.org

ESP - Kim Su Sacher ksusacher@smcps.org

CERT - Robin Girard rsgirard@smcps.org

CERT - Michelle Rawlings mnrawlings@smcps.org

ESP - Kim Nelson kimnelson@smcps.org

CERT - Brandt Wootan bmwootan@smcps.org

CERT - Michelle Lowe mllowe@smcps.org

CERT - Michele Smith mcsmith@smcps.org

CERT - Renee Campbell rbcampbell@smcps.org

Brian Rose bri6999@yahoo.com

Patty Parsons parsonspatty62@gmail.com

Sharon Page slypage@gmail.com

CERT - Andrea Robbins alrobbins@smcps.org

CERT - Sara Cooper sccooper@smcps.org

CERT - Erin Morrow ekmorrow@smcps.org

CERT - Sean Sayers spsayers@smcps.org

ESP - Katrina Mills kamills@smcps.org

CERT - Charlotte Scott ccscott@smcps.org

CERT - Lauren Kirscht lmkirscht@smcps.org

ESP - MaryAnn Tomasic matomasic@smcps.org

CERT - Karen Myers kamyers@smcps.org

**RED = Board of Director Member

White Marsh

Elementary School

Virtual Academy

Spring Ridge

Middle School

Retirees

Park Hall

Elementary School

Lexington Park

Elementary School

Leonardtown

Middle School

Town Creek

Elementary School

Mechanicsville

Elementary School

Oakville

Elementary School

Margaret Brent

Middle School

Lettie Marshall Dent 

Elementary School

Piney Point

Elementary School

Ridge

Elementary School
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